
Past BSN Info Sessions  
2022 

San Bernardino Campus 

Date Year Day Time (PST) Room Valid Application Cycles 
February 23 2022 Wednesday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
March 3 2022 Thursday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
March 29 2022 Tuesday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
April 15 2022 Friday 12:00pm - 12:55pm HP-124 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
April 27 2022 Wednesday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
May 9 2022 Monday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
May 23 2022 Monday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
May 31 2022 Tuesday 12:00pm - 12:55pm CGI-103 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 

 

Palm Desert Campus 

February 22 2022 Wednesday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
March 8 2022 Tuesday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
March 24 2022 Thursday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 

April 8 2022 Friday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
April 25 2022 Monday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
May 10 2022 Tuesday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
May 26 2022 Thursday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 
June 1 2022 Wednesday 12:00pm - 1:00pm HS-109 Spring 2023, Fall 2023 

 


